ERPEEDA2BERICET AMOXFDOERDS> S, 7, TICABZHONN
ITNLEZYLZDITEND,

SBISCORKHZEDLIFEORS N 7 [Ths. TOESV (ms), HE
Alm), |EES (Hz) OBICIZ V=] 4 |[OBBEARILTWEZENS, 15CHZ%E
SR EED B EOREHA 2000Hz TH 5 L XRERW 7 |ThHs,

7
. 340m/s
. 340m/s
. 340m/s

. 34km/h
. 34km/h

Ol = W b+~

J
0.5l cm
17cm
51 cm
170 m
510m
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M, IEOEHN Ziiiid, BES %
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B N=1R2EANLIzEE, HHhEahbSOEIE
W< 5

2T, ZO0¥K m, ni LT, mnldRE
D%, m%n IIBREOHFR (RV) 252 5K T
H5. HlZE, m=13, n=4DE X, mnlI3 %,
m%n ¥l 252 %,

. 10
.12
. 14
. 16
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g B~ W N
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yes

yes

no

S<S+i

no

S O
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